39216

STATE OF OREGON

Uniform Commercial Code - Financing Statement - Real Property - Form UCC-1A

THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY

| 220/0(-2 | County Filing Officer Use | Only | |
|--|---|--|--|
| 700/062 his FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to the | ne county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform | Commercial Code. | |
| | 2A. Secured Party Name(s): | 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any): | |
| 1A. Debtor Name(s): | 27. 0000.00 | | |
| Billy R. Biggs | WP Finance Company | · | |
| Velma L. Biggs | 2B. Address of Secured Party from | 4B. Address of Assignee: | |
| 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): | which security information is obtainable: | 1 | |
| 5700 Harlan Drive | P. O. Box 3727 | | |
| Klamath Falls, OR 97603 | Spokane, WA 99220 | | |
| | l | | |
| This financing statement covers the following type (Check if applicable:) | es (or items) of property: | | |
| The goods are to become fixtures on: 5700 | Harlan Drive The above tin | nber is standing on: | |
| The above minerals or the like (including gas | and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhead | or minehead of the well of milite located on. | |
| Describe real estate) | | | |
| 1 MARTIN GAS FURNACE; MN- | V6850 | | |
| XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX | Sec 011DA T/L 00400 | м | |
| | | • r1 • | |
| Klamath Co | ounty, Oregon | have an interest of record) The name of a record owner is: | |
| | | | |
| Check box if products of collateral are also covered | Number of additional sheets attached: | | |
| the Secured Party to reco | ord a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of | of this form, financing statement or security agreement as a | |
| financing chatement finder UND Ullable 79. | By: Billey K | Deg gr | |
| Signature of Debtor required in most cases Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by O | | Allega P | |
| Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases services by | Required | Signature(s) | |
| | | | |
| | INSTRUCTIONS | | |
| 1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. | | this and about Only one convict such | |
| | is form is inadequate, the item(s) should be o | ontinued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM. | |
| additional sheets need to be presented to | is form is inadequate, the item(s) should be content to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR | This form cannot be filed with the | |
| The second secon | the abounty filing officers who record real | estate mortgages. This form carrier | |
| Secretary of State. Send the Original to the | e county filling officer. The Recording Party Co | spy is to you seek indicated. The printed termination | |
| statement below may be used to terminate | , this accomme | ument to the party indicated. The printed termination | |
| | no decument. The fee is \$5 per page. | and the second section in the b | |
| a. The track the financing statement has | been properly signed. Do not sign the termin | nation statement (below) until this document is to b | |
| terminated. | | | |
| Recording party contact name:Chris | stine M. McCabe | | |
| Recording party contact name | | TERMINATION STATEMENT - This statement | |
| Recording party telephone number: <u>1-800-727-9170</u> x2880 | | Armination of financing is presented for t | |
| necoluling party tolophone | | ing pursuant to the Uniform Commercia | |
| Return to: (name and addre | ss) | | |
| | l | a security interest under the financir statement bearing the recording numb | |
| WP Finance Company | | statement bearing the recording humans | |
| P. O. Box 3727 | | SHOWN GEOVE. | |
| Spokane WA 99220 | | | |
| | | | |
| 1 | | | |
| Please do not type outs | ide of bracketed area | By: Signature of Secured Party(les) or Assignee(s) | |
| | | Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Comp Portland, OR 97204 - [503] 223-3 | |
| Standard Form UCC-1A | | Portland, OK 9/204 - (503) 223-3 | |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF | KLAMATH: ss. | | |
| | | the 30th | |
| Filed for record at request of | 0.21 s'alas! | A_M., and duly recorded in VolM91 | |
| | / | 07066 | |
| of | | Page Blehn County Clerk | |
| | Everyn | Double Mulendere | |
| FEE \$5.00 | By z | A CARLO CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY | |